
Period: January 1 - March 31, 2021

Name: Councillor Dafoe

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail  Amount 

13-01-21 Honorarium                         868.58 Yes                         868.58 

27-01-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

10-02-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

10-02-21 Per Diem                         700.00 Yes                         700.00 

24-02-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

10-03-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

24-03-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

19-03-21 Roseridge Waste Commission -250.00  Yes -250.00

Sub-Total  $                  8,104.33 

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form

Honorarium & Per Diem - 01-700-11-270070

Professional Development - 01-710-11-271072
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Period: January 1 - March 31, 2021

Name: Councillor Dafoe

Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail  Amount 

31-01-21 Swana Northern Lights                         225.00  Yes                         225.00 

Sub-Total  $                     225.00 

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail  Amount 

10-03-21 Town of Redwater                           25.00                           25.00 

Sub-Total  $                       25.00 
Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail  Amount 

Sub-Total  $                            -   

Total 8,354.33$                  

Mileage & Subsistence - 01-720-11-272072

Public Relations - 01-895-11-289573
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Date

Jan. 12

Jan. 12 4.25

Jan. 13 0.5

Jan. 14 1

Jan. 19 0.5

Jan. 20 0.5

Jan. 21 3

Jan. 22 1.5

Jan. 23 7.25

Jan. 25 2.25

Jan. 26 3

Jan. 28 1.5

Total 26.25

Solid Waste prep conference call with SWC admin to go over upcoming agenda

Council In/Out Report

Name: Stephen Dafoe Period: January 2021

Function / Event Comments Duration (hours)

EMRB Briefing
meeting with Council for updates on various EMRB 
committees

1

Council first regular meeting of month

Roseridge regular meeting

Solid waste prep
conference call with SWC admin to review collaborative 
framework and business case for waste monitoring

Roseridge cheque cheque presentation to Victim Services

IRTMP
Interrigional Transportation Master Plan, attended as 
alternate

ICF Intermunicipal Collaborative Framework meeting with 
Sturgeon County

Roserdige Strat full day Strat planning session in Bon Accord

MRSP SWC chaired Metro Regional Servicing Plan Solid Waste 
Collaborative meeting

Council regular meeting

GSACRD joint meeting Annual meeting between Council and GSACRD 
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Date

04-Feb-21

04-Feb

08-Feb

09-Feb

09-Feb

10-Feb

11-Feb

11-Feb

16-Feb

17-Feb

17-Feb

18-Feb

23-Feb

23-Feb

24-Feb

Fed 24

26-Feb

Total:

3.25

0.5

3

0.25

49.33

3.25

1

2.75

8

0.75

4.75

1.25

4.5

8.33

2.5

social media FP

SWC call

Pg. 1

Edmonton Global

Council

EMRB SWC

council mediation interview

AUMA policing workshop

council mediation interview

municipal law conference

Roseridge

Committee of the Whole

swana conference

council

swana conference

strat plan 6

Council In/Out Report

Name: Stephen Dafoe Period: Feb-March 2021

Function / Event Comments Duration (hours)

mrsp emrb 2.25

auma policing 2.5

0.5



Date

26-Feb-21

02-Mar

02-Mar

03-Mar

03-Mar

08-Mar

09-Mar

09-Mar

09-Mar

11-Mar

12-Mar

13-Mar

16-Mar

18-Mar

23-Mar

23-Mar

mar 24-26

Total:

1.25

1.25

3

5

40

4.25

2.75

0.5

5

1.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

1.5

1

council

Dealing with emails re Free Press article

Pg. 2

committee of the whole

chamber / council meeting

developers / council

roseridge

EMRB SWC

Roseridge strat planning

rcmp meeting

emrb briefing

council

EMRB SWC

chat with potential candidate

business concern

Council special meeting

Council In/Out Report

Name: Period: 

Function / Event Comments Duration (hours)

EMRB IRTMP 2.5

Council mediation day 2 6

2



Date

mar 24-26

26-Mar 1

30-Mar 0.25

Total 2.75Pg. 3

Roseridge / county meeting

Council In/Out Report

Name: Period: 

Function / Event Comments Duration (hours)

residnet concerns 1.5

french event
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