## Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form

Period: January 1 - March 31, 2021

Name:

Councillor Dafoe

Honorarium & Per Diem - 01-700-11-270070			Paid by Credit Card	Paid by Cheque	Paid by Payroll	Total
Date (DD/MM/YY	) Detail	Amount				
13-01-21	Honorarium	868.58			Yes	868.58
27-01-21	Honorarium	1,357.15			Yes	1,357.15
10-02-21	Honorarium	1,357.15			Yes	1,357.15
10-02-21	Per Diem	700.00			Yes	700.00
24-02-21	Honorarium	1,357.15			Yes	1,357.15
10-03-21	Honorarium	1,357.15			Yes	1,357.15
24-03-21	Honorarium	1,357.15			Yes	1,357.15
19-03-21	Roseridge Waste Commission	-250.00		Yes		-250.00

		Sub-Total		\$	8,104.33
Professional Development - 01-710-11-271072		,	Paid by Payroll	Total	

## Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form

Period: January 1 - March 31, 2021

Name:

Councillor Dafoe

Date (DD/MM/YY)	Detail	Amount			
					1
31-01-21	Swana Northern Lights	225.00	Yes	225.00	1

				Sub-Total		\$	225.00
Mileage & Subsis	tence - 01-720-11-272072		Paid by Credit Card	Paid by Cheque	Paid by Payroll	Total	
Date (DD/MM/YY)	Detail	Amount					
10-03-21	Town of Redwater	25.00					25.00

		Sub-Total		\$	25.00
Public Relations - 01-895-11-289573			Paid by Payroll	Total	
Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail	Amount				

Sub-Total \$ -

Total \$ 8,354.33

	Cou	uncil In/Out Report	
Name: Steph	en Dafoe	Period: January 2021	
Date	te Function / Event Comments		Duration (hours)
Jan. 12	EMRB Briefing	meeting with Council for updates on various EMRB committees	1
Jan. 12	Council	first regular meeting of month	4.25
Jan. 13	Solid Waste prep	conference call with SWC admin to go over upcoming agenda	0.5
Jan. 14	Roseridge	regular meeting	1
Jan. 19	Solid waste prep	conference call with SWC admin to review collaborative framework and business case for waste monitoring	0.5
Jan. 20	Roseridge cheque	cheque presentation to Victim Services	0.5
Jan. 21	IRTMP	Interrigional Transportation Master Plan, attended as alternate	3
Jan. 22	ICF	Intermunicipal Collaborative Framework meeting with Sturgeon County	1.5
Jan. 23	Roserdige Strat	full day Strat planning session in Bon Accord	7.25
Jan. 25	MRSP SWC	chaired Metro Regional Servicing Plan Solid Waste Collaborative meeting	2.25
Jan. 26	Council	regular meeting	3
Jan. 28	GSACRD joint meeting	Annual meeting between Council and GSACRD	1.5
Pg. 3		Total	26.25

	Council In/C	Out Report	
Name: Steph	en Dafoe	Period: Feb-March 2021	
Date	Function / Event	Comments	Duration (hours)
04-Feb-21	mrsp emrb		2.25
04-Feb	auma policing		2.5
08-Feb	strat plan 6		0.5
09-Feb	swana conference		4.75
09-Feb	council		1.25
10-Feb	swana conference		4.5
11-Feb	municipal law conference		8.33
11-Feb	Roseridge		2.5
16-Feb	Committee of the Whole		3.25
17-Feb	council mediation interview		1
17-Feb	AUMA policing workshop		2.75
18-Feb	council mediation interview		8
23-Feb	Edmonton Global		0.75
23-Feb	Council		3.25
24-Feb	EMRB SWC		0.5
Fed 24	social media FP		3
26-Feb	SWC call		0.25
Pg. 1		Total:	49.33

	Council Ir	n/Out Report		
Name:		Period:		
Date	Function / Event	Commer	ts	Duration (hours)
26-Feb-21	EMRB IRTMP			2.5
02-Mar	Council mediation day 2			6
02-Mar	Council special meeting			2
03-Mar	EMRB SWC			1.5
03-Mar	chat with potential candidate			0.5
08-Mar	business concern			0.5
09-Mar	rcmp meeting			1.5
09-Mar	emrb briefing			1
09-Mar	council			4.25
11-Mar	roseridge			2.75
12-Mar	EMRB SWC			0.5
13-Mar	Roseridge strat planning			5
16-Mar	committee of the whole			1.5
18-Mar	chamber / council meeting			1.25
23-Mar	developers / council			1.25
23-Mar	council			3
mar 24-26	Dealing with emails re Free Press article			5
Pg. 2	+		Total:	40

	Council In/Out Report							
Name:		Period:						
Date	Function / Event	Commen	ts	Duration (hours)				
mar 24-26	residnet concerns			1.5				
26-Mar	french event			1				
30-Mar	Roseridge / county meeting			0.25				
Pg. 3			Total	2.75				